


Bogey 00.39 Page

Target 10.00 31

Total Inter

Stage Start

SS5

0.00 0.00 Ryedale Showground 0.90

1

Turn before trees

0.10 0.10 0.80

2

0.15 0.05 0.75

3

0.19 0.04 0.71

4

0.29 0.10 0.61

5

0.30 0.01 0.60

6

Turn after trees

0.45 0.15 0.45

7

Miles to 

TC

Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!

SS5
Ryedale Showground 2

0.70 miles

Miles
Instruction Information



Bogey 00.39 Page

Target 10.00 32

Total Inter

0.58 0.13 0.32

8

Gate on exit

0.69 0.11 0.21

9

Flying Finish

0.70 0.01 0.20

10

Stop Control

Stop in front of shed

0.80 0.10 Zero Trip 0.10

11

PC4

Card collection

0.10 0.10 0.00

Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!

SS5
Ryedale Showground 2

0.70 miles

Miles
Instruction Information

Miles to 

TC


